



**BILL TO:** WEST MOTOR FREIGHT 100-110 W COLUMBIA ST SCHUYLKILL HAVEN, PA 17972

## INVOICE DATE: 06/03/2025 INVOICE #: B93724 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/03/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/02/2025		625 S. Old Piedmont Hwy, Greenville, SC 29611 - 391 Exchange St, Buffalo, NY 14204			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00

TOTAL	
\$2,200.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



MOTOR FREIGHT OF PA

## CONFIRMATION OF CONTRACT CARRIER VERBAL AGREEMENT

PURSUANT TO OUR VERBAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN WEST MOTOR FREIGHT OF PA, MC#21866. (BROKER) AND THE CARRIER NAMED BELOW (CARRIER), THE PARTIES AGREE THAT BROKER'S SHIPMENT, INCLUDING ANY INTERMEDIATE STOPS, WILL MOVE AT THE RATE(S) AND CHARGES LISTED BELOW. To check on status of payment please go to.<u>Carrier Portal</u>

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						г							
Carrier	BRZ				Pro	o No.		OSW20019	7	D	ate	6/2/2025	_	
Code	V32098				Equ	uipment		1						
Phone	7083035150				PCS	5		16	<b>WT</b> 43	1040		Rate \$		2200.00
Fax					Tot	al Agree	d and	Final Payn	nent to Ca	arrier \$		2200.00	]	
Name					WE	ст мото	OR FRE	EIGHT OF I	PA Contac	t Brando	n Nap	les	]	
Email					Pho	one			610-370-	-7926		]		
Shipper	KL Chempak				Cor	nsignee		Amrex Chemical						
Address	625 S. Old Piedmont Hwy				Ade	dress		391 Exchange St						
City	GREENVILLE	State SC	<b>Zip</b> 296	11	City	y		BUFFALO		Sta	te N	Y Zip	14204	
Contact	All are 11am-3pm by app	ot.			Cor	ntact								
Phone	864-269-4785				Pho	one		716-852-7	245					
Pickup Date	06/02/2025	<b>Time</b> 1400	)		De	livery Ap	pointr	nent e	6/3/2025			Time		
	Stop	Off# 1					_		St	top Off# 2				
Consignee					Cor	nsignee								
Address					Ade	dress								
City		State	Zip		City	y				Sta	te	Zip		
Delivery Date		Time			De	livery Da	ite			Time	e			
Order Notes:	PU 6/02/25, 2pm Appt. * Non-haz TOTES. *** Tanker Endorsement required. * Del 6/03/25, 8-2 FCSF											//		
Please send all F	reight Bills & Invoices to	West Moto	r C/O Old S	chool Trans										
Address P.O.	Box 2350					City	Sinkin	ng Spring		State PA		<b>Zip</b> 19608		
<b>Phone</b> 610-3	70-7926		Fax	610-370-793	31									
Please sign & f	ax form to: 610-370-79	931			Or	r email to	<b>c:</b> Ca	arrierpay@@	evansdelive	ery.com				
Carrier Name	BRZ			Carrier Tit	le			Da	ite					
Carrier Signature				]										
WEST MOTOR FF	REIGHT OF PA Signature			4		Da	te 6/	2/2025						
Contract by and betw shall be conclusively compensatory and th	verns the movement of the ween Broker and Carrier. Ca presumed to have agreed to hat the shipment would no ctor with its own U.S. DOT (	arrier agrees to to the rates se t have been te Contract Opera	sign this co t forth here ndered to C ating Autho	onfirmation a in. By its sign Carrier at high	nd retur ature, Ca er rates nderstar	n it to Bro arrier furt . Carrier a nds that a	oker via her rep agrees a III perm	a fax before presents and and underst its and ope	sending Ca d warrants ands that rating taxe	arrier's true that the ra this is not a	ck to p ates an a "Trip lle res	pick up the s re reasonab o Lease" and	shipmer le and d that C	nt. Carrier arrier is an

Independent Contractor with its own U.S. DOT Contract Operating Authority. Carrier understands that all permits and operating taxes are its sole responsibility. Carrier agrees to handle this shipment exclusively on Carrier's owned or leased equipment. Should Carrier "Broker" this shipment to an unrelated third party, this Confirmation of Contract Carrier Verbal Agreement is null and void. Carrier must advise Broker of any and all accessorial charges and or other charges within twenty-four (24) hours after delivery of this shipment. Failure to provide such notification, to Broker, could result in the inability of Broker to bill and collect such charges and therefore payment to Carrier shall be at the sole discretion of Broker.

## STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

**Bill Freight Charges To: Connection Chemical LP** 104 Pheasant Run, Suite 104 Newtown, PA 18940



B/L NO. 95195						
Page 1 of 1						
SPILL, LEAK, FIRE, EXPOSURE, OR ACCIDENT						

B/L DATE

5/16/25

CALL: CHEMTREC DAY OR NIGHT

SC WH - KL Chempak - Greenville CCLP c/o KL Chempk, Inc. 625 S Old Piedmont Hwy Greenville,SC29611

Amrex Chemical - Buffalo, NY (7-SC) SHIPTO 391 Exchange Street Buffalo, NY 14204-2023 716-852-7245

19		orgeOld School T		SHIPMENTS VIA MOTOR CARRIER		D.O.T. HAZARDOUS MATERIALS PLACARDS FURNISHED BY:			
	ORDER NO.	SHIP DATE	States and the state of the sta	and the second sec	FOB REMARK	DELIVERY	DATE	CKED BY	
CONSTRUCTION -	25616	6/2/25	3rd Party	- CCLP	Buffalo, NY	ASA	P	12010	
QUANTITY	QUANTITY SHIPPED	PACKAGING	НМ	DESCR	IPTION	NET WEIG	HT GROSS W	EIGHT FRT CLS	
16	16	2425#TOTE Lot Number: 33599/56487 33718/56601		T REGULATE PEG 300 2425 <u>Weight:</u> 24250 14550	ED Ib Tote (1007) <u>Pallet Configuration</u>	38,800. Lb: Pallet Cou 16			
				56487 - 10 tot 56601 - 6 tote		19125			
			Sta	j: (12)	s O <i>rgi</i> e 0343	Juch 6/3	oal  25		
packaged, marked a regulations of DOT	and labeled and are	certify that the above name in proper condition for the	ned materials are proper ansportation according t	ty classified, described, to the applicable	SHIPPER'S CH	ECKLIST	COD Amt: \$	0.0	
lading shall state on value, shippe the property. Th	whether it is "c rs are required in he agreed or dec	two ports by a carrier l arrier's or shipper's we to state specifically in w clared value of the prop	ight" NOTE-where the writing the agreed or	e rate is dependent declared value of		DOT AUTHORIZED CONTAINERS	DELIVERED BY:		
Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following tatement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.			FREIGHT CHARG	be	PROPER DOT NAME ON ALL PACKAGES	CHECKED FOR PROPER SEALING	RECEIVED BY:		
			stamp here, "TO PREPAID"		AIR CARGO ONLY	PELIGRO LABEL APPLIED			
			0	FFICE			SIGNATURE HEREB THAT QUANTITY SI CORRECT AND REC GOOD CONDITION	PECIFIED IS	

SHIP

FRO

Μ